10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Planner/Program Manager

Administrator

IT/GIS Coordinator

Administrative Assistant

Alternate Director

Alternate Director

Alternate Director

Alternate Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Special District

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Department

Administration

Planning

Administration

Planning

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$107,751

$74,445

$57,524

$41,983

$40,966

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$26,403
$30,999
$17,683
$11,088
$20,794
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



