	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Executive Director		Amador County Transportation Commission	Administration	\$107,751	\$26,403
2.	Planner/Program Manager		Amador County Transportation Commission	Planning	\$74,445	\$30,999
3.	Administrator		Amador County Transportation Commission	Administration	\$57,524	\$17,683
4.	IT/GIS Coordinator		Amador County Transportation Commission	Planning	\$41,983	\$11,088
5.	Administrative Assistant		Amador County Transportation Commission	Administration	\$40,966	\$20,794
6.	Alternate Director		Amador County Transportation Commission	Board Member	\$0	\$0
7.	Alternate Director		Amador County Transportation Commission	Board Member	\$0	\$0
8.	Alternate Director		Amador County Transportation Commission	Board Member	\$0	\$0
9.	Alternate Director		Amador County Transportation Commission	Board Member	\$0	\$0
10.	Director		Amador County Transportation Commission	Board Member	\$0	\$0
11.	Director		Amador County Transportation Commission	Board Member	\$0	\$0
12.	Director		Amador County Transportation Commission	Board Member	\$0	\$0
13.	Director		Amador County Transportation Commission	Board Member	\$0	\$0
14.	Director		Amador County Transportation Commission	Board Member	\$0	\$0